% ATTENTION

MEDIA/ELWYN LINE RIDERS

Shuttle Bus Substitution Sunday Only
October 6 and October 13, 2013
6:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Due to unscheduled structural repairs to the Crum Creek Viaduct, shuttle buses will replace train service
on Sunday only between Morton and Elwyn Stations during the dates and times noted above

Customers should check the schedules below, as shuttle bus departure and train arrival times
will differ from regularly scheduled train times

Service Towards Center City

e Shuttle bus departure times from Elwyn Station are up to 25 minutes earlier than
regularly scheduled times

* Trains depart Morton Station 5 minutes earlier than regularly scheduled times

Stations AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM 3730
Elwyn 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 7:05
Media 7:44  8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 344 444 5:44 7:09
BUS Moylan-Rose Valley 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 348 448 548 | 5 | 7:11
Wallingford ;52 852 952 10:52 11:52 12:52  1:52 2:52 352 452 552 | A | 1113
Swarthmore 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:.02 5:02 6:02|] € | 7:15
> Morton-Rutledge 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 rgn -
— Fare | Services AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM % PM
== |Zone| ® | gy | & | Connecting Train Number| 3708 3710 3712 3714 3716 3718 3720 3722 3724 3726 3728| = -
O 2 | v v |Morton-Rutledge 813 913 10:13 11:13 1213 1:13 213 313 413 5:13  6:13 E 7:18
| 2 |v Secane 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12221 1:21 221 321 421 521 621 | ™ | 7:21
Ll 2 | v v |Primos 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 423 5:23 6:23 ‘é’ 1:23
—| 2 |v Clifton-Aldan 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 224 3:24 424 524 6:24 % 1:24
=Z | 2 |v Gladstone 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 425 5:25 6:25 5 1:25
Ll 2 | v Lansdowne 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 | — | 7:26
O 2 Fernwood-Yeadon 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 § 1:28
1 Angora 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30  3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30| = | 7:30
@ 1 v |49th Street F8:33 F9:33 F10:33 F11:33 F12:33 F1:33 F2:33 F3:33 F4:33 F5:33 F6:33| & |F7:33
— C v |University Cit 8:37 937 10:37 11:371 12:37 1:317 2:37 3:37 437 5:37 6:37 r:r:l 1:37
C v [ v [30th Street Station ()
C v | v [Suburban Station |E
C v | v [Market East Station AL
C v |Temple University 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 254 3:54 454 554 6:54 1:54
Train continuestol CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE
(see Destination Codes) | AM  AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Service Towards Elwyn

e Shuttle bus departure times from Morton Station are up to 25 minutes later
than regularly scheduled times

e Trains arrive at Morton Station 5 minutes later than regularly scheduled times

Fare| Services Sunday Train Number| 7307 7309 7311 7313 7315 7317 7319 7321 7323 1325
Zone| ® | s, [ |Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C v |Temple University 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 | -5 | 5:58

v | v |Market East Station i 6:05

C v | v |Suburban Station (=2 6:10

C v | v |30th Street Station I_gn 6:14

C v |University City 9:17 1017 11:17 127 17 217 317 417 517 % 6:17

— 1 v (49th Street F9:21 F10:21 F11:21 F12:21 F1:21 F2:21 F3:21 F4:21 F5:21| = |F6:21

~ 1 Angora 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23  2:23  3:23 4:23 5:23 E 6:23

; 2 Fernwood-Yeadon 9:25 10:25 11:25 1225 1:26 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 ; 6:25

o 2 | v Lansdowne 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:21 1:271 2:21 3:21 421 521| < | 6:27

L 2 | v Gladstone 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 % 6:28

2 | v Clifton-Aldan 9:29 10:29 11:29 1229 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 5 6:29

2 | v v |Primos 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 531 | —4 | 6:31

E 2 | v Secane 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33  2:33 333  4:33 5:33 § 6:33

2 | v v [Morton-Rutledge 9:41 10:41 11:41 1241 1:41  2:41 3:41 441 54| = | 6:36
Morton-Rutledge 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 g -

Swarthmore 9:52 10:52 11:52 1252 1:52 2:52 352 4:52 5:52 r:'|-:| 6:38

Wallingford 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:.02 502 6:02]|] © | 6:40

BUS Moylan-Rose Valley 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:.06 5:06 6:06 fE 6:42

Media 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 2210 3:10 410 510 610 ™ | 6:45

Elwyn 10:14 11:14 12214 114 214 314 414 5:14 6:14 6:49

AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

T.T. 5 ELW-5 Sunday Supplement #1

Customer Service 215.580.7800
www.septa.org

CISEPT



